
owens
Typewriter
2020-30P Janitorial Supplies

2020-29P Furniture

2020-28P Office Supplies



owens
Highlight

owens
Highlight







Wayne Hall

RVP Sales

Sep 30, 2019

Wayne Hall

Chairman of the School Board

Thomas Kennedy

September 10,2019

Christine Jernigan

352-726-1931, ext 2417

352-249-2124

jerniganc@citrusschools.org



Rev. 7/2022                         1

CONTRACT EXTENSION

Contract Number: #012320-SCC

Sourcewell, 202 12th Street Northeast, P.O. Box 219, Staples, MN 56479 (Sourcewell) and 
Staples Contract & Commercial LLC, 500 Staples Drive, Framingham, MA 01702 have entered 
into Contract #012320-SCC for the procurement of Office Supply Catalog Solutions. The
Contract has an expiration date of April 6, 2024, but the parties may extend the Contract by 
mutual consent.

Sourcewell and Vendor acknowledge that extending the Contract benefits the Vendor, 
Sourcewell and Sourcewell’s Members. Vendor and Sourcewell agree to extend the Contract 
listed above for an additional period, with a new Contract expiration date of April 6, 2025.  All 
other terms and conditions of the Contract remain in full force and effect.

Sourcewell   Staples Contract & Commercial LLC

By: __________________________ By: __________________________
Jeremy Schwartz Michele Parzianello

Title: Chief Procurement Officer Title: 

Date: ________________________ Date: ________________________


















































































































